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Saint-Gobain Insulation UK 
Sales Team

 Name Role Area Phone Email

 Northern Region
 Matthew Stanford Head of Sales Northern Region 07730 303080 matthew.stanford@saint-gobain.com

 Andrew Shaw Project Sales Manager (HVAC) Northern Region 07766 576167 andrew.shaw@saint-gobain.com

1 Gemma Thomas Area Sales Manager Scotland / N East 07824 639514 gemma.thomas2@saint-gobain.com

2 Stewart Simpson Area Sales Manager North West 07920 027592 stewart.simpson@saint-gobain.com

3 Kieron Murphy Area Sales Manager Yorkshire / E Mids 07710 077379 kieron.murphy@saint-gobain.com

 Western Region
 Daryl Cann Head of Sales Western Region 07836 226591 daryl.cann@saint-gobain.com

 Simon Bosher Project Sales Manager (HVAC) Western Region 07395 601306 simon.bosher@saint-gobain.com

4 Connor Honeybell Area Sales Manager W Mids / N Wales 07825 326663 connor.honeybell@saint-gobain.com

5 Layton Andrews Area Sales Manager Central / S Wales 07584 244339 layton.andrews@saint-gobain.com

6 Luke Morgan Area Sales Manager South West 07710 057733 luke.morgan@saint-gobain.com

 Eastern Region
 Chris Ward Head of Sales Eastern Region 07850 702375 chris.ward@saint-gobain.com

 Simon Bosher Project Sales Manager (HVAC) Eastern Region 07395 601306 simon.bosher@saint-gobain.com

7 Richard Hunter Area Sales Manager South Coast 07889 600932 richard.hunter@saint-gobain.com

8 Islam Musayev Area Sales Manager London West / Cambs 07831 097287 islam.musayev@saint-gobain.com

9 Craig Perks Area Sales Manager London East / S East 07778 673856 craig.perks@saint-gobain.com

 National Account Management
 Nikki Andre Head of National Accounts 07826 539395 nikki.andre@saint-gobain.com

 Andy Fletcher National Account Manager 07721 967463 andy.fletcher@saint-gobain.com

 Mark Austin National Account Manager 07721 894339 mark.austin@saint-gobain.com

 Andrew McLaughlin National Account Manager 07831 608231 andrew.mclaughlin@saint-gobain.com

 Victoria Davies National Account Manager 07709 518275 victoria.davies@saint-gobain.com

 Kyle Kerry Merchant Sales Executive 07783 788076 kyle.kerry@saint-gobain.com

 Business Development and Specification
 Matt Rhodes Head of Business Development 07717 662602 matthew.rhodes@saint-gobain.com

 Sean Mahoney Business Development Manager Housebuilders 07702 722532 sean.mahoney@saint-gobain.com

 Jon Mead Project Specification Manager Greater London/Major Projects 07702 723496 jonathan.mead@saint-gobain.com

 Mark Willoughby Project Specification Manager Northern Region 07824 466319 mark.willoughby@saint-gobain.com

 Mike Hall Project Specification Manager Western Region 07525 672029 mike.hall2@saint-gobain.com

 Joseph Downey Project Specification Manager Eastern Region 07778 673848 joseph.downey@saint-gobain.com
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